

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1406 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, lines 11 and 19, delete ", salvage title, or prior salvage title"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 13, delete everything after the first "title"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 14, delete "title"
- 1.5 Page 2, lines 5 and 6, delete ", salvage title, or prior salvage title"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 24, after "company" insert "under subdivision 2"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 30, delete "department" and insert "commissioner"
- 1.8 Page 3, line 3, delete "department" and insert "commissioner" and delete "department"
- 1.9 and insert "commissioner"
- 1.10 Page 3, line 4, delete everything after "liens" and insert a period
- 1.11 Page 3, line 10, delete "department" and insert "commissioner"
- 1.12 Page 3, line 11, delete "and bears a salvage or prior salvage brand"